Ubersicht Grundstiicke Neubaugebiet "Am Kirchhof"

Lfd-Nr.

10

11

Lage & Nutzung

Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"

Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"

Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"
Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"

Bauplatz "Am Kirchhof"

Flurstiicks-
nummer

865/4

865/9

865/10

869/9

862/4

862/5

862/8

869/4

858/11

858/12

870/4

Flurstiicks-
groBe/gm

420
608
657

420

469
420
420
483
631
595

533

Bauland-
preis/qgm

125
125
125

125

125
125
125
125
125
125

125

Baulandpreis/
insgesamt

52.500 €
76.000 €
82.125 €

52.500 €

58.625 €
52.500 €
52.500 €
60.375 €
78.875 €
74.375 €

66.625 €

ErschlieBungs-
kosten/gqm

198,70 €
198,70 €
198,70 €

198,70 €

198,70 €
198,70 €
198,70 €
198,70 €
198,70 €
198,70 €

198,70 €

ErschlieBungs-
kosten/insgesamt

83.454,00 €
120.809,60 €
130.545,90 €

83.454,00 €

93.190,30 €
83.454,00 €
83.454,00 €
95.972,10 €
125.379,70 €
118.226,50 €

105.907,10 €

Gesamtpreis

135.954,00 €
196.809,60 €
212.670,90 €

135.954,00 €

151.815,30 €
135.954,00 €
135.954,00 €
156.347,10 €
204.254,70 €
192.601,50 €

172.532,10 €

Stand:

Gesamtpreis/
qm

323,70 €
323,70 €
323,70€

323,70 €

323,70 €
323,70 €
323,70 €
323,70 €
323,70€
323,70€

323,70€

27.04.2024

Status

verkauft

verfligbar

verfugbar

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verfugbar

verfugbar

verfugbar



